Position Other Positions Held

Water Superintendent
Part-Time General Executive Utility Director

Lead Water Distribution
Operator

Chemist
Snr Water Plant Technician
Water Distribution Supervisor

Water Plant Operations
Supervisor

Water Plant Operator Il
Utility Scada Network Analyst

Snr Water Distribution
Operator

Fac.Mnt.Spr Water/Wastewater
Water Plant Operator Il

Water Plant Technician
Administrative Analyst

Snr Water Plant Technician
Water Plant Operator |

Snr Water Distribution
Operator

Water Plant Technician

Snr Water Meter Maintenance
Tech

Snr Water Meter Maintenance
Tech

Snr Water Distribution
Operator

Snr Water Distribution
Operator

Water Distribution Operator
Water Distribution Operator
Office Staff Assistant IV

City

Lompoc
Lompoc

Lompoc

Lompoc
Lompoc

Lompoc

Water Plant Operator Il Lompoc

Lompoc
Lompoc

Lompoc

Lompoc
Lompoc
Lompoc
Lompoc
Lompoc
Lompoc

Lompoc

Lompoc

Lompoc

Lompoc

Lompoc

Lompoc
Lompoc

Lompoc

Department

Water Utility
Water Utility
Water Utility

Water Utility
Water Utility
Water Utility
Water Utility

Water Utility
Water Utility
Water Utility

Water Utility
Water Utility
Water Utility
Water Utility
Water Utility
Water Utility
Water Utility

Water Utility

Water Utility

Water Utility

Water Utility

Water Utility
Water Utility
Water Utility

Total Wages

$118,083
$113,207
$85,605

$84,985
$84,527
$83,137
$82,840

$80,957
$78,692
$78,240

$77,975
$76,247
$75,703
$72,683
$71,492
$68,089
$67,960

$67,366

$67,327

$65,885

$65,578

$59,730
$56,702
$54,244

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$26,800
$4,439
$14,024

$9,614
$22,068
$23,061
$22,494

$14,148
$19,713
$21,283

$23,088
$14,129
$20,419
$22,001
$22,070

$7,055
$13,302

$21,458

$7,899

$12,773

$12,101

$6,878
$5,815
$11,743



Office Staff Assistant IlI

Snr Water Plant Technician
Lab Technician Trainee "Y" Rt
Utility Conservation Represent
Part-Time General Technician

Part-Time General
Prof/Supervisor

Utility Conservation
Coordinator

Water Plant Operator |

Snr Water Distribution
Operator

Part-Time Custodian

Water Plant Operator In
Training

Lompoc
Lompoc
Lompoc
Lompoc
Lompoc

Lompoc

Lompoc

Lompoc

Lompoc

Lompoc

Lompoc

Water Utility
Water Utility
Water Utility
Water Utility
Water Utility
Water Utility

Water Utility

Water Utility
Water Utility

Water Utility
Water Utility

$46,812
$46,400
$36,105
$33,366
$30,739
$29,684

$25,777

$23,918
$13,340

$11,354
$8,575

$5,372
$4,213
$6,064
$6,233
$1,153
$1,113

$3,992

$2,079
$4,212

$426
$3,688



