Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Water Superintendent		Lompoc	Water Utility	\$118,083	\$26,800
Part-Time General Executive	Utility Director	Lompoc	Water Utility	\$113,207	\$4,439
Lead Water Distribution Operator		Lompoc	Water Utility	\$85,605	\$14,024
Chemist		Lompoc	Water Utility	\$84,985	\$9,614
Snr Water Plant Technician		Lompoc	Water Utility	\$84,527	\$22,068
Water Distribution Supervisor		Lompoc	Water Utility	\$83,137	\$23,061
Water Plant Operations Supervisor	Water Plant Operator II	Lompoc	Water Utility	\$82,840	\$22,494
Water Plant Operator II		Lompoc	Water Utility	\$80,957	\$14,148
Utility Scada Network Analyst		Lompoc	Water Utility	\$78,692	\$19,713
Snr Water Distribution Operator		Lompoc	Water Utility	\$78,240	\$21,283
Fac.Mnt.Spr Water/Wastewater		Lompoc	Water Utility	\$77,975	\$23,088
Water Plant Operator II		Lompoc	Water Utility	\$76,247	\$14,129
Water Plant Technician		Lompoc	Water Utility	\$75,703	\$20,419
Administrative Analyst		Lompoc	Water Utility	\$72,683	\$22,001
Snr Water Plant Technician		Lompoc	Water Utility	\$71,492	\$22,070
Water Plant Operator I		Lompoc	Water Utility	\$68,089	\$7,055
Water Plant Technician	Snr Water Distribution Operator	Lompoc	Water Utility	\$67,960	\$13,302
Snr Water Meter Maintenance Tech		Lompoc	Water Utility	\$67,366	\$21,458
Snr Water Meter Maintenance Tech		Lompoc	Water Utility	\$67,327	\$7,899
Snr Water Distribution Operator		Lompoc	Water Utility	\$65,885	\$12,773
Snr Water Distribution Operator		Lompoc	Water Utility	\$65,578	\$12,101
Water Distribution Operator		Lompoc	Water Utility	\$59,730	\$6,878
Water Distribution Operator		Lompoc	Water Utility	\$56,702	\$5,815
Office Staff Assistant IV		Lompoc	Water Utility	\$54,244	\$11,743

Office Staff Assistant III	Lompoc	Water Utility	\$46,812	\$5,372
Snr Water Plant Technician	Lompoc	Water Utility	\$46,400	\$4,213
Lab Technician Trainee "Y" Rt	Lompoc	Water Utility	\$36,105	\$6,064
Utility Conservation Represent	Lompoc	Water Utility	\$33,366	\$6,233
Part-Time General Technician	Lompoc	Water Utility	\$30,739	\$1,153
Part-Time General Prof/Supervisor	Lompoc	Water Utility	\$29,684	\$1,113
Utility Conservation Coordinator	Lompoc	Water Utility	\$25,777	\$3,992
Water Plant Operator I	Lompoc	Water Utility	\$23,918	\$2,079
Snr Water Distribution Operator	Lompoc	Water Utility	\$13,340	\$4,212
Part-Time Custodian	Lompoc	Water Utility	\$11,354	\$426
Water Plant Operator In Training	Lompoc	Water Utility	\$8,575	\$3,688